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5776! THE FLATBUSH5776! THE FLATBUSH

ASERES YEMEI TESHUVA YOM IYUNASERES YEMEI TESHUVA YOM IYUN

JOIN A POWERFUL OPPORTUNITY FORJOIN A POWERFUL OPPORTUNITY FOR

THE NEW YEAR!THE NEW YEAR!
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Gidrei Teshuva According To The Rambam

Rabbi Sholom Kamenetsky, Shlita
R”M, Yeshiva of Philadelphia

Chesed And Teshuva

Rabbi Moshe Weinberger, Shlita
Rav, Agudas Yisroel of Midwood

SECOND MINCHA

Divrei His’orirus

Rabbi Moshe Scheinerman, Shlita
Morah D'Asra, Kehilas Imrei Tzvi

MA’ARIV

Divrei P'sicha

Rabbi Elya Brudny, Shlita
R”M, Yeshivas Mir

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:30 PM

4:30 PM

5:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:45 PM

7:15 PM

Looking Inward -- Successfully!

Rabbi Bentzion Bamberger, Shlita
Mashgiach Ruchni, Yeshivas Ohr Reuven, Monsey

The Unique Teshuva Of Yom Kippur

Rabbi  Yaakov Feitman, Shlita
Rav, Kehilas Bais Yehuda Tzvi, Cedarhurst

FIRST MINCHA

 FOR MEN
ONLY

FREE 
ADMISSION
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Location: Kehilas Imrei Tzvi • 2402 Avenue P (Corner Ave P & East 24th)
 For Further Information, Please Call: 718-253-5497

Refreshments Will Be Available Throughout The Day


