



FREE

עשרת ימי תשובה יום עיון 5776! THE FLATBUSH ASERES YEME! TESHUVA YOM IYUN

JOIN A POWERFUL OPPORTUNITY FOR THE NEW YEAR!

7	1:45 PM	FIRST MINCHA
	2:00 PM	Divrei P'sicha
		Rabbi Elya Brudny, Shlita R"M, Yeshivas Mir
	2:30 PM	Looking Inward Successfully!
		Rabbi Bentzion Bamberger, Shlita Mashgiach Ruchni, Yeshivas Ohr Reuven, Monsey
	3:30 PM	The Unique Teshuva Of Yom Kippur
		Rabbi Yaakov Feitman, Shlita Rav, Kehilas Bais Yehuda Tzvi, Cedarhurst
	4:30 PM	Gidrei Teshuva According To The Rambam
		Rabbi Sholom Kamenetsky, Shlita R"M, Yeshiva of Philadelphia
Δ	5:30 PM	Chesed And Teshuva
		Rabbi Moshe Weinberger, Shlita Rav, Agudas Yisroel of Midwood
S	6:30 PM	SECOND MINCHA
	6:45 PM	Divrei His'orirus
FOR MEN ONLY		Rabbi Moshe Scheinerman, Shlita Morah D'Asra, Kehilas Imrei Tzvi
ERFF	7:15 PM	MA'ARIV

ADMISSION

Refreshments Will Be Available Throughout The Day

Location: Kehilas Imrei Tzvi • 2402 Avenue P (Corner Ave P & East 24th)

For Further Information, Please Call: 718-253-5497